Modern Modular
DESIGNED & MANUFACTURED IN NEW ZEALAND
Why Choose Us?
Made in New Zealand/
Bath Co has remained committed to
New Zealand, continuing to manufacture in this
country. Our manufacturing and distribution
centres located in Christchurch and Auckland

Horoi
STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE
How to OrderHow to Order
Nordic Ash French OakDriftwood Honey AshOriginal Oak
Classic Walnut Southern Oak
Premium Ply
Hickory Walnut Black ForestSmoked Ash Charred Oak
Natural sap markings
may be present.
Close up:
White Gloss  LUS60
Melamine LUS60M
Sink Left
1. Choose your drawer size & sink orientation
3. Choose your finish
4. Choose your handles 5. Add End Panel
White Gloss  LUS120
Melamine LUS120M
Sink Right
Melamine
White Gloss
Painted
White Gloss  LUS60
Melamine LUS60M
600 2 Drawers with Overhang
1200 W | 920 H | 600 D (600 W Drawers with 600 W Overhang)
Note:
Add an End
Panel if your
overhang isn’t
positioned
against a wall
LEP
1200 2 Drawers
1200 W | 920 H | 600 D
Sink Right
White Gloss  LUS120
Melamine LUS120M
Sink Left
Chrome Pull
Handle Matching End Panel for 600 drawers
Code LEP
Black Pull
Handle
Black Recessed
Aluminium Rail
Silver Recessed
Aluminium Rail
Code JRAILAL Code JRAILBKCode H2-544-BKCode H2-544
Learn More
View more  info
CLICK ME
27
Horoi Options & Finishes
2828
See our products first-hand, discover the
excellence and craftsmanship that sets us apart.
Come experience the difference today!
Visit our Showrooms
or one of our Suppliers
Bath Co Showrooms
Our Retailers
AUCKLAND
4–8 Ace Place, Kingsland
Auckland 1021
P 09 309 9109
- Open Hours
Monday to Friday 8.30am - 5pm
Saturday 10am - 2pm
CHRISTCHURCH
86 Wigram Road, Wigram
Christchurch 8025